
PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 1

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
6.5.2023 - 9:40

Rezultat 50m 100m

E - Ml. Deklice

1. Podobnik Ajda 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:34.31 44.79 49.52
2. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:36.73 45.52 51.21
3. Marolt Sara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:40.15 46.60 53.55
4. Legiša Nina 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.94 49.32 55.62
5. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:45.54 50.27 55.27
6. Baggia Sara 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:45.96 51.09 54.87
7. Mahnič Katarina 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:46.32 50.25 56.07
8. Papler Ela 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:47.72 51.09 56.63
9. Avguštin Rubi 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.65 51.54 57.11

10. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:48.70 52.31 56.39
11. Valenčič Viktorija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:49.55 51.46 58.09
12. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:50.53 54.16 56.37
13. Šmitek Zala 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.78 50.21 1:00.57
14. Šter Anja 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:51.61 53.29 58.32
15. Vučković Mila 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:54.60 54.28 1:00.32
16. Vogrinčič Ema 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:55.75 53.99 1:01.76
17. Kramar Zana 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:56.65 56.13 1:00.52
18. Jarkovič Živa 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:57.31 54.18 1:03.13
19. Dolinar Brina 2015 PK Ljubljana 1:57.84 55.42 1:02.42
20. Avčin Vita 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:58.20 54.64 1:03.56
21. Rebernak Zala 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:58.32 53.75 1:04.57
22. Elmekawy Sofija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:58.58 55.77 1:02.81
23. Ðešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:59.51 55.84 1:03.67
24. Rotar Alina 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:00.10 54.40 1:05.70
25. Romih Veršnik Ula 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:01.75 59.76 1:01.99
26. Jerman Lorelai 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:04.15 59.54 1:04.61
27. Skroza Ela 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:08.75 1:01.78 1:06.97
28. Živec Neža 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:08.78 1:01.00 1:07.78
29. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:10.01 1:02.20 1:07.81
30. Merc Eva Julija 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:13.36 1:02.53 1:10.83
31. Savić Ula 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:16.10 1:04.41 1:11.69
32. Manakova Elina 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:16.44 1:01.47 1:14.97

DSQ Debenec Ana 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:16.91 1:08.60 1:08.31
SW 7.2 -

DSQ Knez Šerbelj Lilija 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:18.63 1:05.07 1:13.56
SW 7.6 -

D - Deklice

1. Tanko Polona 2010 PK Ribnica 1:25.90 39.56 46.34
2. Gartner Tricija 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:27.79 41.25 46.54
3. Valantič Mojca 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:31.80 42.77 49.03
4. Potemina Alisa 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.81 43.71 49.10
5. Gajić Ella 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.96 44.10 48.86
6. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:34.02 44.10 49.92
7. Mešić Anja 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:34.60 44.78 49.82
8. Zupet Jona 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.45 45.42 50.03
9. Trivunović Hasani Anđelina 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.91 45.21 51.70

10. Vogrinčič Taja 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:37.22 46.77 50.45
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, D - Deklice

Rezultat 50m 100m

11. Sabljaković Tara 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.42 46.32 52.10
12. Juvančič Špela 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:40.53 46.08 54.45
13. Gerbec Živa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:40.82 47.03 53.79
14. Trček Sara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.42 48.05 53.37
15. Pakiž Lara 2010 PK Ribnica 1:42.81 46.72 56.09
16. Božičko Laura 2011 PK Terme Ptuj 1:43.56 49.80 53.76
17. Zakirova Amaliia 2011 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:45.55 47.64 57.91
18. Korica Loren 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:49.39 51.30 58.09
19. Žnidarič Viva 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:51.05 53.89 57.16
20. Kunaver Ratej Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.07 51.21 59.86
21. Kunaver Ratej Živa 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.93 50.24 1:01.69

DSQ Mišmaš Brina 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:56.64 55.10 1:01.54
SW 7.6 -

C - Kadetinje

1. Lukan Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 1:17.23 36.46 40.77
2. Maltarić Lina 2008 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:18.98 36.95 42.03
3. Menoni Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.59 38.55 43.04
4. Avbelj Ana 2009 PK Kamnik 1:22.92 40.10 42.82
5. Urbančič Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.21 40.70 44.51
6. Pavlič Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:26.61 40.31 46.30
7. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:27.75 41.28 46.47
8. Peceli Janežič Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:28.50 41.36 47.14
9. Zore Teja 2009 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:28.79 40.57 48.22

10. Krenn Bukovec Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:29.08 42.30 46.78
11. Frlec Katarina 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 1:29.89 41.72 48.17
12. Seifert Metka 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.73 43.10 48.63
13. Sever Sara 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:32.23 42.58 49.65
14. Tomše Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krško 1:32.33 43.41 48.92
15. Starc Taja 2009 PK Ribnica 1:32.70 43.26 49.44
16. Ilc Manja 2009 PK Ribnica 1:33.99
17. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:34.11 44.20 49.91
18. Črepinko Ana 2008 PK Terme Ptuj 1:35.11 43.10 52.01
19. Puškarić Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:35.50 45.88 49.62
20. Godec Aleksandra 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.00 45.68 52.32
21. Kršmanc Klea 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:38.33 46.47 51.86
22. Milavec Jerneja 2008 PK Ribnica 1:42.34 46.29 56.05
23. Jovanović Mia 2009 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:43.46 47.63 55.83
24. Vertačnik Maja 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:51.70 49.46 1:02.24
25. Burtseva Kulyavtseva Diana 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:03.10 58.39 1:04.71

DSQ Lavrič Reisp Karin 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:06.15 54.33 1:11.82
SW 7.6 -

B - Mladinke

1. Pakiž Rumpf Izabela 2006 PK Neptun Celje 1:18.71 36.70 42.01
2. Videc Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 1:24.72 40.69 44.03
3. Rotar Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:25.61 39.53 46.08
4. Primc Lina 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:31.07 43.70 47.37
5. Trček Brina 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 1:34.62 43.07 51.55
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A - Članice

1. Petek Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 1:22.95 38.54 44.41
2. Zupan Neža 2005 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.31 38.97 44.34
3. Prašnikar Živa 2005 PK Kamnik 1:32.32 43.80 48.52
4. Ovijač Pia 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:33.72 42.57 51.15

Odprto

1. Lukan Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 1:17.23 36.46 40.77
2. Pakiž Rumpf Izabela 2006 PK Neptun Celje 1:18.71 36.70 42.01
3. Maltarić Lina 2008 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:18.98 36.95 42.03
4. Menoni Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.59 38.55 43.04
5. Avbelj Ana 2009 PK Kamnik 1:22.92 40.10 42.82
6. Petek Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 1:22.95 38.54 44.41
7. Zupan Neža 2005 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.31 38.97 44.34
8. Videc Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 1:24.72 40.69 44.03
9. Urbančič Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:25.21 40.70 44.51

10. Rotar Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:25.61 39.53 46.08
11. Tanko Polona 2010 PK Ribnica 1:25.90 39.56 46.34
12. Pavlič Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:26.61 40.31 46.30
13. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:27.75 41.28 46.47
14. Gartner Tricija 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:27.79 41.25 46.54
15. Peceli Janežič Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:28.50 41.36 47.14
16. Zore Teja 2009 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:28.79 40.57 48.22
17. Krenn Bukovec Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:29.08 42.30 46.78
18. Frlec Katarina 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 1:29.89 41.72 48.17
19. Primc Lina 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:31.07 43.70 47.37
20. Seifert Metka 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.73 43.10 48.63
21. Valantič Mojca 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:31.80 42.77 49.03
22. Sever Sara 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:32.23 42.58 49.65
23. Prašnikar Živa 2005 PK Kamnik 1:32.32 43.80 48.52
24. Tomše Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krško 1:32.33 43.41 48.92
25. Starc Taja 2009 PK Ribnica 1:32.70 43.26 49.44
26. Potemina Alisa 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.81 43.71 49.10
27. Gajić Ella 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.96 44.10 48.86
28. Ovijač Pia 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:33.72 42.57 51.15
29. Ilc Manja 2009 PK Ribnica 1:33.99
30. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:34.02 44.10 49.92
31. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:34.11 44.20 49.91
32. Podobnik Ajda 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:34.31 44.79 49.52
33. Mešić Anja 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:34.60 44.78 49.82
34. Trček Brina 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 1:34.62 43.07 51.55
35. Črepinko Ana 2008 PK Terme Ptuj 1:35.11 43.10 52.01
36. Zupet Jona 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.45 45.42 50.03
37. Puškarić Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:35.50 45.88 49.62
38. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:36.73 45.52 51.21
39. Trivunović Hasani Anđelina 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.91 45.21 51.70
40. Vogrinčič Taja 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:37.22 46.77 50.45
41. Godec Aleksandra 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.00 45.68 52.32
42. Kršmanc Klea 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:38.33 46.47 51.86
43. Sabljaković Tara 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.42 46.32 52.10
44. Marolt Sara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:40.15 46.60 53.55
45. Juvančič Špela 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:40.53 46.08 54.45
46. Gerbec Živa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:40.82 47.03 53.79
47. Trček Sara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.42 48.05 53.37
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48. Milavec Jerneja 2008 PK Ribnica 1:42.34 46.29 56.05
49. Pakiž Lara 2010 PK Ribnica 1:42.81 46.72 56.09
50. Jovanović Mia 2009 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:43.46 47.63 55.83
51. Božičko Laura 2011 PK Terme Ptuj 1:43.56 49.80 53.76
52. Legiša Nina 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.94 49.32 55.62
53. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:45.54 50.27 55.27
54. Zakirova Amaliia 2011 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:45.55 47.64 57.91
55. Baggia Sara 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:45.96 51.09 54.87
56. Mahnič Katarina 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:46.32 50.25 56.07
57. Papler Ela 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:47.72 51.09 56.63
58. Avguštin Rubi 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.65 51.54 57.11
59. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:48.70 52.31 56.39
60. Korica Loren 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:49.39 51.30 58.09
61. Valenčič Viktorija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:49.55 51.46 58.09
62. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:50.53 54.16 56.37
63. Šmitek Zala 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.78 50.21 1:00.57
64. Žnidarič Viva 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:51.05 53.89 57.16
65. Kunaver Ratej Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.07 51.21 59.86
66. Šter Anja 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:51.61 53.29 58.32
67. Vertačnik Maja 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:51.70 49.46 1:02.24
68. Kunaver Ratej Živa 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.93 50.24 1:01.69
69. Vučković Mila 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:54.60 54.28 1:00.32
70. Vogrinčič Ema 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:55.75 53.99 1:01.76
71. Kramar Zana 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:56.65 56.13 1:00.52
72. Jarkovič Živa 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:57.31 54.18 1:03.13
73. Dolinar Brina 2015 PK Ljubljana 1:57.84 55.42 1:02.42
74. Avčin Vita 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:58.20 54.64 1:03.56
75. Rebernak Zala 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:58.32 53.75 1:04.57
76. Elmekawy Sofija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:58.58 55.77 1:02.81
77. Ðešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:59.51 55.84 1:03.67
78. Rotar Alina 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:00.10 54.40 1:05.70
79. Romih Veršnik Ula 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:01.75 59.76 1:01.99
80. Burtseva Kulyavtseva Diana 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:03.10 58.39 1:04.71
81. Jerman Lorelai 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:04.15 59.54 1:04.61
82. Skroza Ela 2014 PK Ljubljana 2:08.75 1:01.78 1:06.97
83. Živec Neža 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:08.78 1:01.00 1:07.78
84. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:10.01 1:02.20 1:07.81
85. Merc Eva Julija 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:13.36 1:02.53 1:10.83
86. Savić Ula 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:16.10 1:04.41 1:11.69
87. Manakova Elina 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:16.44 1:01.47 1:14.97

DSQ Mišmaš Brina 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:56.64 55.10 1:01.54
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Lavrič Reisp Karin 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:06.15 54.33 1:11.82
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Debenec Ana 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:16.91 1:08.60 1:08.31
SW 7.2 -

DSQ Knez Šerbelj Lilija 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:18.63 1:05.07 1:13.56
SW 7.6 -
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